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ADAMS, BRITTANY RAE 38 Yes Female 4' 10" 98.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ADELSPERGER, STEVEN DANIEL 25724 Yes Male 6' 0" 287.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ALLEN, DANIEL ODAY 26311 Yes Male 5' 10" 210.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ALSARF, AMBER MARIE 19678 Yes Female 5' 3" 130.0 lbs Yes Temporary Out of custody

ARAGON, DOMINICK JEFFREY 8643 Yes Male 6' 1" 210.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ARNOLD, CORBIN WADE 8629 Yes Male 6' 2" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ATTO, JAMES DONALD Junior 27043 Yes Male 5' 11" 220.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BACON, TYLER CHRISTOPHER Junior 2370 Yes Male 5' 9" 240.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BARNETT, MATTHEW DYLAN 8937 Yes Male 5' 6" 160.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BATEMAN, BRIE STAR 27364 Yes Female 5' 5" 200.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BEIER, DANIEL PHILIP 8811 Yes Male 5' 7" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BERGSTAD, JASON ANDREW 1779 Yes Male 5' 10" 179.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BISHOP, RYAN NATHANIEL 761 Yes Male 6' 0" 193.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BLANDING, KEANDRE DEMETRIUS 16825 Yes Male 6' 1" 194.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BOWMAN, AIDAN JAMES 26150 Yes Male 5' 7" 150.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BOWMAN, AUSTIN BENTLEY 1068 Yes Male 5' 8" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BRIGHT, DARREN JAMES 12932 Yes Male 6' 1" 185.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BRONZE, MIGUEL SHANE 27390 Yes Male 6' 1" 150.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BROOKS, ROBERT 27396 Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BROWN, JOHNNIE THOMAS Junior 6329 Yes Male 5' 10" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

BURKETT, JASON ALLEN 1304 Yes Male 5' 11" 190.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CALDERON, JUSTIN ROBERT 4022 Yes Male 6' 3" 270.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CALDERON-MARTINEZ, SERGIO 7384 Yes Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CAMPBELL, DAVID STEPHEN 9495 Yes Male 6' 0" 269.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CARRERO, MICHAEL ANTHONY 2613 Yes Male 5' 11" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CHITWOOD, SCOTT WAYNE 782 Yes Male 5' 11" 195.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CLEMMER, MICHELLE LEA 4831 Yes Female 5' 2" 120.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

COGGINS, MICHAEL LEE 27266 Yes Male 5' 10" 195.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CORFMAN, KENNETH SCOTT 1669 Yes Male 5' 6" 140.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CORLISS, BRENT ALLEN 3853 Yes Male 5' 10" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-206468
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-266656
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-267984
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-253430
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-228633
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-228606
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-269613
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-211621
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-229364
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270250
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-229078
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-210254
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208069
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-247212
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-267608
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208743
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-239036
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270279
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270293
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-222085
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-209278
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-215792
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-225051
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-231229
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-212282
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208104
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-217858
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270046
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-210083
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-215322


Jail

CORONA, VICTORIA REANNA 8655 Yes Female 5' 5" 102.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CORREA, ROBERT Junior 1939 Yes Male 5' 10" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

COURSON, RICK BRADY 18559 Yes Male 6' 1" 160.0 lbs Temporary Out of custody

COX, RYAN PATRICK 9603 Yes Male 5' 11" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

CROSS, ALI 26843 Yes Male 5' 11" 220.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DANGERFIELD, JASON EDMUND 2871 Yes Male 5' 10" 195.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DAVENPORT PERNICKA, RODGER LEE 26825 Yes Male 5' 10" 150.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DAVIS, ALAN PAUL 4464 Yes Male 6' 3" 220.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DAWSON, DONOVAN DAVID 17286 Yes Male 6' 3" 200.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DEBREE, BRANDON LOUIS 23357 Yes Male 5' 7" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DELACRUZ, JOSHUA RYAN 2208 Yes Male 6' 0" 173.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DEMING, JESSE GABRIEL 26831 Yes Male 5' 9" 200.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DOAK, JACK MIKEL 14561 Yes Male 6' 0" 140.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DOLLARHIDE, GERALD RAY 4900 Yes Male 5' 8" 149.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO Junior 10976 Yes Male 5' 5" 190.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

DUNNICK, CHARLES CASSIUS Junior 462 Yes Male 6' 3" 160.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

ELLIOTT, MARSHALL BRODIE 6042 Yes Male 5' 11" 250.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FEDOSKY, SHANI RENEE 5504 Yes Female 5' 3" 100.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FELICIANO, GABRIEL 10612 Yes Male 5' 9" 140.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FLEMING, JAMISON ARTHUR 20339 Yes Male 6' 1" 170.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FLORIO, AARON NELSON 80 Yes Male 5' 6" 145.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FORNI-HOWARD, TYLER JACOB 1104 Yes Male 5' 7" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FRASER, TRAVIS FREDERICK 27317 Yes Male 5' 10" 205.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FRAZHO, JACOB ROBERT 14186 Yes Male 5' 10" 185.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

FROEDGE, ERIC SHAWN 12527 Yes Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GARDNER, SARA LEANNE 1021 Yes Female 5' 5" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GARGANO, LOUIS LEO 85 Yes Male 5' 8" 190.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GERMAN, BRADLEY A 10900 Yes Male 6' 2" 195.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GIBBS, JAMES ADOLPH 2793 Yes Male 6' 0" 220.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GLOCKLING, MICHAEL ROSS 27361 Yes Male 6' 1" 200.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GOLDMAN, MINDEE NICOLE 24763 Yes Female 5' 8" 170.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GRANGER, MATHEW DAVID 16556 Yes Male 6' 2" 190.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GREEN, DANIEL CODY 13240 Yes Male 5' 9" 190.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

GUION, TAYLOR BLUE 4423 Yes Male 5' 5" 130.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HALL, JAMES ANTHONY Junior 4830 Yes Male 5' 5" 190.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HALL, JULIAN AMANI 5060 Yes Male 6' 3" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HAMILTON, DAVID GALEN 2627 Yes Male 5' 5" 145.0 lbs Yes Temporary Out of custody

HARGRAVES LONG, CHANDLER 27372 Yes Male 5' 9" 190.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HARTFORD, JERIT LESLIE 13764 Yes Male 5' 8" 170.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HAYES, STEPHEN LEE 7256 Yes Male 5' 10" 185.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HERMES, PATRICK HENRY 2438 Yes Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

HOPKINS, HARLEY DAVIDSON 2579 Yes Male 5' 0" 170.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

JOHNSON, MICHAEL ANGEL 1922 Yes Male 5' 6" 270.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

Name Subject Number In Custody Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-228650
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-210527
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-251005
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-231417
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-269209
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-212953
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-269187
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-217100
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-248348
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-261353
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-211168
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-269197
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-242273
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-218012
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-235001
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-207286
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-221221
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-219616
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-233966
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-254777
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-206575
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208791
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270132
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-241540
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-238260
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208631
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-206580
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-234790
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-212746
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270247
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-264518
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-246621
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-239722
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-216990
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-217857
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-218460
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-212318
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-270258
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-240704
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-224686
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-211765
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-212217
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-210507


Jail

JOHNSON, MICHAEL JEREMY 16856 Yes Male 5' 5" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

JOHNSON, STEPHANIE NICOLE 24671 Yes Female 4' 11" 150.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

JONES, DONALD LEE 5827 Yes Male 5' 11" 230.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

KAPPHAHN, JOSEPH RONALD 22023 Yes Male 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

KIMBALL, ADIN BYRON 9501 Yes Male 6' 2" 230.0 lbs Temporary Out of custody

KING, DEREK EUGENE 1383 Yes Male 5' 10" 155.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

KORP, KRYSTYNE YVONNE 3231 Yes Female 5' 1" 240.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LEWIS, BRANDON LAKALE 22172 Yes Male 6' 2" 330.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LOKKEN, CIERA MICHELLE 5056 Yes Female 5' 6" 120.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LONG, HOLLY MARIE 7060 Yes Female 5' 11" 230.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LOOP, CHRISTIAN MICHAEL 10229 Yes Male 5' 10" 145.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LORANGE, STEVEN ALAN 8142 Yes Male 5' 9" 200.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

LUCAS, CRYSTAL MAE 363 Yes Female 5' 6" 132.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MACAULAY, KACY KYLE 8521 Yes Male 5' 10" 170.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MACK, BROOKE ALISON 1115 Yes Female 5' 3" 135.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MARTINEZ-AVALOS, JAVIER 7382 Yes Male 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MCLAUGHLIN, ROSE MARIE 2399 Yes Female 5' 7" 240.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MCPEAKE, JEFFREY ALLEN 7059 Yes Male 5' 11" 160.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MENDEZ, APOLONIO FIDEL 7153 Yes Male 5' 2" 120.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MILLER, JASPER ALLEN PAUL 823 Yes Male 5' 7" 220.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MILLWOOD, ALEXANDRIA SAGE BELLA
DONNA

5657 Yes Female 5' 7" 115.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MISLON, MARK JEFFREY 3717 Yes Male 5' 9" 140.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MITCHELL, SEAN PATRICK 969 Yes Male 5' 9" 140.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MOONEY, ANTHONY BOYD 181 Yes Male 6' 4" 200.0 lbs Yes
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MORRISON, CADEN JOHN 7168 Yes Male 5' 11" 148.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

MORTON, AARON COLE 12980 Yes Male 6' 6" 245.0 lbs Temporary Out of custody

MORTON, JORDAN ANTHONY 18564 Yes Male 6' 1" 135.0 lbs
Josephine County Adult
Jail

Name Subject Number In Custody Gender Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

<< First  < Previous  1  Go  Next >  Last >>

https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-247267
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-264353
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-220446
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-258346
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-231242
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-209426
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-213891
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-258711
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-218447
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-224053
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-233085
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-227364
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-207089
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-228310
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208802
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-225049
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-211681
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-224052
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-224366
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208211
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-220042
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-214940
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-208547
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-206724
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-224459
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-239133
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000/Inmate/Detail/-251011
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000?InCustody=True&Page=2
https://jailviewer.josephinecounty.gov/NewWorld.InmateInquiry/OR0170000?InCustody=True&Page=2
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